Performance and rehearsal hall abbreviations used in the ensemble schedules:

CH
JBH
GH
D
GRH
cs
IS
KC
NPBC
TP
GC
EEC
MSU

tent

Concert Rotation 1 Schedule (PSO 1, PWE 1, PCO 1)

Peabody Symphony Orchestra, Program 1

Miriam A. Friedberg Concert Hall, Conservatory Building West, 1t floor

Joe Byrd Hall, Conservatory Building East, Plaza level

Leith Symington Griswold Hall, Conservatory Building West, 2™ floor
Cohen-Davison Family Theatre, Conservatory Building East, North Plaza level
Hilda and Douglas Goodwin Recital Hall, Leakin Hall, Plaza level

Centre Street Performance Studio, 5 East Centre Street

Jazz Studio, Austrian Hall, 2" floor

The John F. Kennedy Center for the Performing Arts, 2700 F St NW, Washington, DC 20566
New Psalmist Baptist Church, 6020 Mariam Dr, Baltimore, MD 21215
Baltimore Theatre Project, 45 W Preston St, Baltimore, MD 21201

Gordon Center, 3506 Gwynnbrook Ave, Owings Mills, MD 21117

Emmanuel Episcopal Church, 811 Cathedral St, Baltimore, MD 21201
Morgan State University, 2201 Argonne Dr, Baltimore, MD 21218

Tentative rehearsal

Peabody Chamber Orchestra, Program 1

Friday, September 21, 2018, 7:30 pm
Joseph Young, conductor

Richard Wagner: Overture to “Rienzi”
Carl Nielsen: Clarinet Concerto, Op.57
Sergei Rachmaninoff: Symphony No.3 in A minor, Op.44

Mon
Wed
Fri
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri

Thursday, September 27, 2018, 7:30 pm
Joseph Young, conductor

Felix Mendelssohn: Nocturno

Felix Mendelssohn: Sinfonia No.10 in B minor

Béla Bartok: Hungarian Sketches, BB 103

Joseph Haydn: Symphony No.100 in G major, “Military”

09/10/18 3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 1.1 CH

09/12/18 3:30-5:30 pm  Sectionals 1.2 Various Tue 09/11/18 3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 1.1
09/14/18 3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 1.3 CH Thu 09/13/18 3:30-5:30 pm  Sectionals 1.2
09/17/18 3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 1.4 CH Tue 09/18/18 3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 1.3
09/18/18 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 1.5 CH Thu 09/20/18 3:30-5:30pm  Rehearsal 1.4
09/19/18 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 1.6 CH Mon 09/24/18 3:30-5:30pm  Rehearsal 1.5
09/20/18 3:30-6:00 pm  Dress Rehearsal CH Tue 09/25/18 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 1.6
09/21/18 7:30 pm Concert (Call 7:00) CH Wed 09/26/18 3:30-6:00 pm  Dress Rehearsal

Thu 09/27/18 7:30 pm Concert (Call 7:00)

Peabody Wind Ensemble, Program 1

Saturday, September 29, 2018, 7:30 pm
Harlan D. Parker, conductor

Alfred Reed: Armenian Dances, Part |

CH
Various
GH
GH
CH
CH
CH
CH

Alexander Arutiunian: Concerto for Trumpet and Wind Ensemble

Johan De Meij: Symphony No.1, “The Lord of the Rings”

Wed 09/19/18 3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 1.1
Fri 09/21/18 3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 1.2
Mon 09/24/18 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 1.3
Tue 09/25/18 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 1.4
Wed 09/26/18 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 1.5
Thu 09/27/18 3:30-5:30pm  Rehearsal 1.6
Fri 09/28/18 3:30-6:00 pm  Dress Rehearsal

Sat  09/29/18

7:30 pm

Concert (Call 7:00)

JBH
JBH
JBH
GH
JBH
CH
CH



Concert Rotation 2.1 (PSO 2, PCO 2/PSOG) Schedule

Peabody Symphony Orchestra, Program 2
Wednesday, October 10, 2018, 7:30 pm

Concert Rotation 2.2 (Mass, PMO 1/0CR 1) Schedule

Peabody Opera Theatre Orchestra, Program 1
Friday, October 26, 2018, 7:30 pm
New Psalmist Baptist Church, 6020 Mariam Dr, Baltimore, MD 21215

Shlomo Mintz, guest conductor

Johannes Brahms: Variations on a Theme of Joseph Haydn, Op.56a
Mendelssohn: Violin Concerto in E minor, Op.64
Johannes Brahms: Symphony No.1 in C minor, Op.68

Mon 10/01/18 3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 2.1 JBH
Tue 10/02/18 3:30-5:30 pm  Sectionals 2.2 Various
Wed 10/03/18 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 2.3 CH
Thu 10/04/18 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 2.4 CH
Fri 10/05/18 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 2.5 CH
Mon 10/08/18 3:30-5:30pm  Rehearsal 2.6 CH
Tue 10/09/18 3:30-6:00 pm  Dress Rehearsal CH
Wed 10/10/18 7:30 pm Concert (Call 7:00) CH

Peabody Chamber Orchestra, Program 2

Saturday, October 13, 2018, 7:30 pm

Ankush Bahl, guest conductor

Giaochino Rossini: Overture to “L’Italiana in Algeri”

Johann Sebastian Bach: Orchestral Suite No.1 in C major, BWV 1066

Claude Debussy: Petite Suite
Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart: Symphony No.31 in D major, K.297

Peabody Symphony Orchestra Guest Reading

Nicholas McGegan, conductor

Ludwig van Beethoven: Symphony No.1 in C major, Op.21
Johann Sebastian Bach: Orchestral Suite No.1 in C major, BWV 1066

Wed 10/03/18 3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 2.1 GH

Fri 10/05/18 3:30-5:30 pm  Sectionals 2.2 Various
Mon 10/08/18 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 2.3 GH

Tue 10/09/18 3:30-5:30pm  Rehearsal 2.4 GH
Wed 10/10/18 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 2.5 JBH
Thu 10/11/18 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 2.6 CH

Fri 10/12/18 3:30-6:00 pm  Dress Rehearsal CH

Sat  10/13/18 7:30 pm Concert (Call 7:00) CH
Mon 10/15/18 3:30-5:30pm  Rehearsal JBH
Tue 10/16/18 3:30-5:30 pm  Guest Reading JBH

Marin Alsop, conductor
with the Peabody Hopkins-Chorus, Peabody Singers, Peabody
Children’s Chorus, and Morgan State Choir

Leonard Bernstein: MASS

Sun  10/14/18 6:00-8:00 pm  Rhythm Sect. Only  CH
Mon 10/15/18 3:30-5:00 pm Rehearsal 1.2 CH
Tue 10/16/18 3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 1.3 CH
Wed 10/17/18 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 1.4 CH
Thu 10/18/18 3:30-5:30pm  Rehearsal 1.5 CH
Mon 10/22/18 3:30-5:30 pm  Sitzprobe 1.6 CH
Tue  10/23/18 3:30-5:30pm  Rehearsal 1.7a - tent NPBC
Tue 10/23/18 6:00-9:00 pm  Rehearsal 1.7 NPBC
Wed 10/24/18 6:00-9:00 pm  Rehearsal 1.8 NPBC
Thu 10/25/18 6:00-9:00 pm  Dress Rehearsal NPBC
Fri 10/26/18 7:30 pm Concert (Call 7:00) NPBC

Peabody Modern Orchestra, Program 1/Composition Reading 1

Saturday, November 3, 2018, 7:30 pm
Alan Pierson, guest conductor

Elena Ruehr: Sky Above the Clouds
John Adams: Guide to Strange Places

Pelle Gudmundsen-Holmgreen: Mirror I

Wed 10/24/18 3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 1.1 CH
Fri 10/26/18 3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 1.2 CH
Mon 10/29/18 3:30-5:30pm  Rehearsal 1.3 CH
Tue 10/30/18 3:30-5:30pm  Rehearsal 1.4 CH
Wed 10/31/18 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 1.5 CH
Thu 11/01/18 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 1.6 CH
Fri 11/02/18 3:30-6:00 pm  Dress Rehearsal CH
Sat 11/03/18 7:30 pm Concert (Call 7:00) CH
Mon 11/5/18  3:30-5:30 pm  Composition Reading CH



Concert Rotation 3 (PST 1, PWE 2, PSO 3/0OCR 2, PCO 3) Schedule

Peabody Studio Orchestra, Program 1

Saturday, November 17, 2018, 7:30 pm
Nicholas Hersh, conductor

Sergei Prokofiev: Suite from Lieutenant Kijé, Op.60

Charlie Chaplin: A Dog’s Life (film)

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Peabody Wind Ensemble, Program 2

11/12/18
11/13/18
11/14/18
11/15/18
11/16/18
11/17/18

3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-6:00 pm
7:30 pm

Rehearsal 1.1
Rehearsal 1.2
Rehearsal 1.3
Rehearsal 1.4
Dress Rehearsal
Concert (Call 7:00)

Tuesday, December 4, 2018, 7:30 pm
Harlan D. Parker, conductor

James Barnes: Fantasy Variations on a Theme by Niccolo Paganini

Robert Langenfeld: Concerto for Wind Ensemble
Carter Pann: My Brother’s Brain

Tue
Thu
Fri
Mon
Wed
Fri
Mon
Tue

Concert Rotation 4 (PWE 3, PCO 4) Schedule

Peabody Wind Ensemble Program 3

11/13/18
11/15/18
11/16/18
11/26/18
11/28/18
11/30/18
12/03/18
12/04/18

3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-6:00 pm
7:30 pm

Saturday, January 26, 2019, 7:30 pm

Harlan D. Parker, conductor

Matthew Pellegrino: Winter Unending, Invisible Summer
Alan Hovhaness: Symphony No.29 for Trombone and Wind
Orchestra, Op.289

Rehearsal 2.1
Rehearsal 2.2
Rehearsal 2.3
Sectionals 2.4
Rehearsal 2.5
Rehearsal 2.6
Dress Rehearsal
Concert (Call 7:00)

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

Peabody Symphony Orchestra, Program 3/Composition Reading 2

Saturday, December 1, 2018, 7:30 pm
Joseph Young, conductor

Edward Elgar: Violoncello Concerto in E minor, Op.85
Alexander Borodin: Symphony No.2 in B minor

Wed
Fri
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Wed

11/14/18
11/16/18
11/26/18
11/27/18
11/28/18
11/29/18
11/30/18
12/01/18
12/5/18

3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-6:00 pm
7:30 pm

3:30-5:30 pm

Rehearsal 3.1 GH
Sectionals 3.2 Various
Rehearsal 3.3 CH
Rehearsal 3.4 JBH
Rehearsal 3.5 CH
Rehearsal 3.6 JBH
Dress Rehearsal CH

Concert (Call 7:.00) CH
Composition Reading CH

Peabody Chamber Orchestra, Program 3

Wednesday, December 5, 2018, 7:30 pm
Edward Polochick, conductor,
with the Peabody-Hopkins Chorus and Peabody Singers

Gustav Holst: First Suite in E-flat for Military Band

H. Owen Reed: La Fiesta Mexicana

Mon
Wed
Fri
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Wed

01/14/19
01/16/19
01/18/19
01/22/19
01/23/19
01/24/19
01/25/19
01/26/19
02/20/19

3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-6:00 pm
7:30 pm

2:00-3:00 pm

Rehearsal 3.1
Rehearsal 3.2
Rehearsal 3.3
Rehearsal 3.4
Rehearsal 3.5
Rehearsal 3.6
Dress Rehearsal
Concert (Call 7:00)

GH Ludwig van Beethoven: Symphony No.4 in B-flat major, Op.60
GH Samuel Barber: Knoxville: Summer of 1915
GH John Rutter: Gloria
JBH
JBH Tue 11/27/18 3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 3.1 GH
JBH Thu  11/29/18 3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 3.2 GH
CH Fri 11/30/18 3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 3.3 GH
CH Mon 12/03/18 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 3.4 w/chor.GH
Tue 12/04/18 3:30-6:00 pm  Dress w/chorus CH
Wed 12/05/18 7:30 pm Concert (Call 7:00) CH
Peabody Chamber Orchestra Program 4
Wednesday, January 30, 2019, 7:30 pm
Leon Fleisher, guest conductor
Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart:
Symphony No.40 in G minor, K.550
Concerto for Two Pianos No.10 in E-flat major, K.365
Symphony No.35 in D major, K.385 (‘Haffner’)
Tue 01/15/19 3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 4.1 JBH
CH Thu 01/17/19 3:30-5:30 pm  Sectionals 4.2 Various
CH Tue 01/22/19 3:30-5:30pm  Rehearsal 4.3 CH
CH Thu 01/24/19 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 4.4 GH
GH Fri 01/25/19 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 4.5 JBH
CH Mon 01/28/19 3:30-5:30pm  Rehearsal 4.6 CH
CH Tue 01/29/19 3:30-6:00 pm  Dress Rehearsal CH
CH Wed 01/30/19 7:30 pm Concert (Call 7:00) CH
CH

Conducting Auditions CH



Concert Rotation 5.1 (PCOO, PSO 4/0CR 3) Schedule

Peabody Chamber Opera Orchestra

Thursday, February 7 through Sunday, February 10, 2019, 7:30 pm
(Sunday, 3:00 pm)

Baltimore Theatre Project, 45 W Preston St, Baltimore, MD 21201
JoAnn Kulesza, condcutor

Huang Ruo: An American Soldier
Zach Redler: The Falling and the Rising

Thu 01/31/19 3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 2.1 JBH
Fri 02/01/19 3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 2.2 JBH
Mon 02/04/19 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 2.3 GH
Tue 02/05/19 7:00-9:30 pm  Dress Rehearsal TP
Thu 02/07/19 7:30 pm Concert | (Call 7:00) TP
Fri 02/08/19 7:30 pm Concert Il (Call 7:00) TP
Sat  02/09/19 7:30 pm Concert Il (Call 7:00) TP
Sun 02/10/19 3:00 pm Concert IV (Call 3:30) TP

Peabody Symphony Orchestra, Program 4/Composition Reading 3
Saturday, February 16, 2019, 7:30 pm
Joseph Young, conductor

Concert Rotation 5.2 (PMO 2/0CR 4, POTO 2) Schedule

Peabody Modern Orchestra, Program 2/Composition Reading 4
Saturday, February 23, 2019, 7:30 pm
Harlan D. Parker, conductor

Evan Williams: That Which We Cannot Live Without
Robert Langenfeld: Celestial Body
Cindy McTee: Symphony No.1, Ballet for Orchestra

Mon 02/11/19 3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 2.1 GH
Wed 02/13/19 3:30-5:00 pm Rehearsal 2.2 JBH
Fri 02/15/19 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 2.3 JBH
Mon 02/18/19 3:30-5:30 pm  Composition Reading CH
Tue 02/19/19 3:30-5:30pm  Rehearsal 2.4 JBH
Wed 02/20/19 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 2.5 CH
Thu 02/21/19 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 2.6 JBH
Fri 02/22/19 3:30-6:00 pm  Dress Rehearsal CH
Sat  02/23/19 7:30 pm Concert (Call 7:00) CH

Peabody Opera Theatre Orchestra 2

Thursday, March 7 through Sunday, March 10, 2019 (Sunday,
4:00pm)

Joseph Young, conductor

Lili Boulanger: D’un matin de printemps
Ludwig van Beethoven: Piano Concerto No.4 in G major, Op.58
Aaron Copland: Suite from “Billy the Kid”

Mon 02/04/19 3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 4.1 CH
Wed 02/06/19 3:30-5:30 pm  Sectionals 4.2 Various
Fri 02/08/19 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 4.3 JBH
Mon 02/11/19 3:30-5:30 pm  Composition Reading CH
Tue 02/12/19 3:30-5:30pm  Rehearsal 4.4 CH
Wed 02/13/19 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 4.5 CH
Thu 02/14/19 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 4.6 CH
Fri 02/15/19 3:30-6:00 pm  Dress Rehearsal CH
Sat  02/16/19 7:30 pm Concert (Call 7:00) CH

Giacomo Puccini: Il Trittico

Il Tabarro, Suor Angelica, & Gianni Schicchi—03/07 & 03/10

Suor Angelica & Gianni Schicchi - 03/08 & 03/09

Fri 02/22/19 3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 2.1 JBH
Mon 02/25/19 3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 2.2 JBH
Tue 02/26/19 3:30-6:30 pm  Rehearsal 2.3 CH
Wed 02/27/19 3:30-6:30 pm  Rehearsal 2.4 CH
Thu  02/28/19 3:30-7:00 pm  Sitzprobe | CH
Fri 03/01/19 3:30-7:00 pm Sitzprobe Il CH
Sun  03/03/19 6:30-10:30 pm Dress Rehearsal | CH
Tue 03/05/19 6:30-10:30 pm Dress Rehearsal Il CH
Thu 03/07/19 7:30 pm Concert | (Call 7:00) CH
Fri 03/08/19 7:30 pm Concert Il (Call 7:00) CH
Sat  03/09/19 7:30 pm Concert Il (Call 7:00) CH
Sun  03/10/19 4:00 pm Concert IV (Call 3:30) CH



Concert Rotation 6 (PWE 4/CR, PMO 3, PST 2) Schedule

Peabody Modern Orchestra, Program 3
Sunday, March 31, 2019, time TBD
Kennedy Center for the Performing Arts, Joseph Young, conductor

Peabody Wind Ensemble, Program 4/Composition Reading
Saturday, March 30, 2019, 7:30 pm
Harlan D. Parker, conductor

Du Yun: Where We Lost Our Shadows
Other repertoire TBD

William Schuman: George Washington Bridge
Julie Giroux: Symphony No. 4, “Bookmarks from Japan”
John Mackey: Wine Dark Sea: Symphony for Band

Wed 03/13/19 3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 3.1 CH
Wed 03/13/19 3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 4.1 JBH Fri 03/15/19  3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 3.2 JBH
Fri 03/15/19 3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 4.2 CH Mon 03/25/19 3:30-5:30pm  Rehearsal 3.3 GH
Mon 03/25/19 3:30-5:30pm  Rehearsal 4.3 CH Tue 03/26/19 3:30-5:30pm  Rehearsal 3.4 CH
Tue 03/26/19 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 4.4 GH Wed 03/27/19 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 3.5 GH
Wed 03/27/19 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 4.5 CH Thu 03/28/19 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 3.6 CH
Thu 03/28/19 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 4.6 GH Fri 03/29/19 3:30-5:30pm  Rehearsal 3.7 GH
Fri 03/29/19 3:30-6:00 pm  Dress Rehearsal CH Sun  03/31/19 TBD Dress Rehearsal KC
Sat  03/30/19 7:30 pm Concert (Call 7:00) CH Sun 03/31/19 TBD Concert KC
Mon 04/08/19 3:30-5:30 pm  Composition Reading CH

Peabody Studio Orchestra, Program 2
Wednesday, April 3, 2019, 7:30pm
Gordon Center, Edward Polochick, conductor

Repertoire TBD

Concert Rotation 7 (PSO 5, PSO 6) Schedule

Peabody Symphony Orchestra, Program 5

Friday, April 26, 2019, 7:30 pm
Joseph Young, conductor

Macht Orchestral Composition Competition Winner
Gustav Mahler: Symphony No.5 in C-sharp minor

Mon
Wed
Thu
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri

04/15/19
04/17/19
04/18/19
04/22/19
04/23/19
04/24/19
04/25/19
04/26/19

3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-6:00 pm
7:30 pm

Rehearsal 5.1
Sectionals 5.2
Rehearsal 5.3
Rehearsal 5.4
Rehearsal 5.5
Rehearsal 5.6
Dress Rehearsal

Concert (Call 7:00)

Fri 03/29/19 3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 2.1 JBH
Mon 04/01/19 3:30-5:30 pm Rehearsal 2.2 JBH
Tue 04/02/19 4:00-6:00 pm  Rehearsal 2.3 JBH
Wed 04/03/19 3:30-6:00 pm  Dress Rehearsal GC
Wed 04/03/19 7:30 pm Concert GC

CH
Various
JBH
JBH

CH

CH

CH

CH

Peabody Symphony Orchestra, Program 6

Tuesday, April 30., 2019, 7:30 pm

Edward Polochick, conductor,

with the Peabody-Hopkins Chorus and Peabody Singers

Richard Strauss: Tod und Verklarung, Op.24
Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart: Mass in C minor, K.427 (‘The Great’)

Mon 04/15/19 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 6.1 JBH
Wed 04/17/19 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 6.2 JBH
Thu 04/18/19 3:30-5:30pm  Rehearsal 6.3 GH
Mon 04/22/19 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 6.4 CH
Tue 04/23/19 3:30-5:30pm  Rehearsal 6.5 JBH
Wed 04/24/19 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 6.6 JBH
Thu 04/25/19 3:30-5:30 pm  Rehearsal 6.7 JBH
Fri 04/26/19 3:30-6:00 pm Dress | w/chorus CH
Mon 04/29/19 3:30-6:00 pm Dress Il w/chorus CH

Tue 04/30/19 7:30 pm Concert (Call 7:00) CH



Peabody Jazz Ensemble 2018-2019 Schedule

Peabody Jazz Ensemble, Program 1

Thursday, October 11, 2018, 7:30 pm
Sean Jones, director

Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Thu

Peabody Jazz Ensemble, Program 2

09/11/18
09/13/18
09/18/18
09/20/18
09/25/18
09/27/18
10/02/18
10/04/18
10/09/18
10/11/18
10/11/18

1:30-3:20 pm
1:30-3:20 pm
1:30-3:20 pm
1:30-3:20 pm
1:30-3:20 pm
1:30-3:20 pm
1:30-3:20 pm
1:30-3:20 pm
1:30-4:00 pm
1:30-4:30 pm
7:30 pm

Rehearsal 1.1
Rehearsal 1.2
Rehearsal 1.3
Rehearsal 1.4
Rehearsal 1.5
Rehearsal 1.6
Rehearsal 1.7
Rehearsal 1.8

Dress Rehearsal |

Dress Il / Soundcheck JBH

Concert (Call 7:00)

Thursday, November 29, 2018, 7:30 pm
Sean Jones, director

Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Thu

Peabody Latin Jazz Ensemble 2018-2019 Schedule

10/23/18
10/25/18
10/30/18
11/01/18
11/06/18
11/08/18
11/13/18
11/15/18
11/27/18
11/29/18
11/29/18

1:30-3:20 pm
1:30-3:20 pm
1:30-3:20 pm
1:30-3:20 pm
1:30-3:20 pm
1:30-3:20 pm
1:30-3:20 pm
1:30-3:20 pm
1:30-4:00 pm
1:30-4:30 pm
7:30 pm

Rehearsal 2.1
Rehearsal 2.2
Rehearsal 2.3
Rehearsal 2.4
Rehearsal 2.5
Rehearsal 2.6
Rehearsal 2.7
Rehearsal 2.8

Dress Rehearsal |

Dress Il / Soundcheck CH

Concert (Call 7:00)

Peabody Latin Jazz Ensemble, Program 1

Thursday, December 6, 2018, 7:30 pm
Alex Brown, director

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Thu
Thu

09/11/18
09/18/18
09/25/18
10/02/18
10/09/18
10/16/18
10/23/18
10/30/18
11/06/18
11/13/18
11/27/18
12/04/18
12/06/18
12/06/18

7:00-9:00 pm
7:00-9:00 pm
7:00-9:00 pm
7:00-9:00 pm
7:00-9:00 pm
7:00-9:00 pm
7:00-9:00 pm
7:00-9:00 pm
7:00-9:00 pm
7:00-9:00 pm
7:00-9:00 pm
7:00-9:00 pm
3:30-6:30 pm
7:30 pm

Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Dress Rehearsal

Concert (Call 7:00)

Peabody Jazz Ensemble, Program 3

Thursday, February 21, 2019, 7:30 pm
Sean Jones, director

JBH Tue 01/15/19 1:30-3:20 pm Rehearsal 3.1 CH
JBH Thu 01/17/19 1:30-3:20 pm Rehearsal 3.2 CH
JBH Tue 01/22/19 1:30-3:20pm  Rehearsal 3.3 JBH
JBH Thu 01/24/19 1:30-3:20pm  Rehearsal 3.4 JBH
JBH Tue 01/29/19 1:30-3:20pm  Rehearsal 3.5 JBH
JBH Thu 01/31/19 1:30-3:20pm  Rehearsal 3.6 CH
JBH Tue 02/05/19 1:30-3:20pm  Rehearsal 3.7 JBH
JBH Thu 02/07/19 1:30-3:20pm  Rehearsal 3.8 JBH
JBH Tue 02/12/19 1:30-3:20pm  Rehearsal 3.9 JBH
Thu 02/14/19 1:30-3:20 pm Rehearsal 3.10 JBH
JBH Tue 02/19/19 1:30-4:00 pm Dress Rehearsal | CH
Thu 02/21/19 1:30-4:30 pm Dress Il / Soundcheck CH
Thu 02/21/19 7:30 pm Concert (Call 7:00) CH
Peabody Jazz Ensemble, Program 4
Thursday, April 18, 2019, 7:30 pm
CH Sean Jones, director
CH
JBH Tue 03/05/19 1:30-3:20 pm Rehearsal 4.1 JBH
JBH Thu 03/07/19 1:30-3:20 pm Rehearsal 4.2 JBH
JBH Tue 03/12/19 1:30-3:20pm  Rehearsal 4.3 JBH
CH Thu 03/14/19 1:30-3:20pm  Rehearsal 4.4 JBH
JBH Tue 03/26/19 1:30-3:20pm  Rehearsal 4.5 JBH
JBH Thu 03/28/19 1:30-3:20pm  Rehearsal 4.6 JBH
CH Tue 04/02/19 1:30-3:20pm  Rehearsal 4.7 JBH
Thu 04/04/19 1:30-3:20pm  Rehearsal 4.8 JBH
CH Tue 04/09/19 1:30-3:20pm  Rehearsal 4.9 CH
Thu 04/11/19 1:30-3:20 pm Rehearsal 4.10 CH
Tue 04/16/19 1:30-4:00 pm Dress Rehearsal | CH
Thu 04/18/19 1:30-4:30 pm Dress Il / Soundcheck CH
Thu 04/18/19 7:30 pm Concert (Call 7:00) CH
Peabody Latin Jazz Ensemble, Program 2
Wednesday, April 10, 7:30 pm
Alex Brown, director
IS Tue 01/15/19 7:00-9:00 pm Rehearsal IS
IS Tue 01/22/19 7:00-9:00 pm Rehearsal IS
IS Tue 01/29/19 7:00-9:00 pm  Rehearsal IS
IS Tue 02/05/19 7:00-9:00 pm  Rehearsal IS
IS Tue 02/12/19 7:00-9:00 pm  Rehearsal IS
IS Tue 02/19/19 7:00-9:00 pm  Rehearsal IS
IS Tue 02/26/19 7:00-9:00 pm  Rehearsal N
IS Tue 03/05/19 7:00-9:00 pm  Rehearsal IS
IS Tue 03/12/19 7:00-9:00 pm  Rehearsal IS
IS Tue 03/19/19 7:00-9:00 pm Rehearsal IS
IS Tue 04/02/19 7:00-9:00 pm Rehearsal IS
IS Tue 04/09/19 7:00-9:00 pm Rehearsal IS
JBH Wed 04/10/19 3:30-6:30 pm Dress Rehearsal JBH
JBH Wed 04/10/19 7:30 pm Concert (Call 7:00) JBH



Peabody Singers 2018-2019 Schedule

Peabody Singers, Program 1

Friday, October 26, 2018, 7:30 pm
New Psalmist Baptist Church, 6020 Mariam Dr, Baltimore, MD 21215

Marin Alsop, conductor

with Peabody Opera Theatre Orchestra, Peabody Hopkins-Chorus,

Peabody Children’s Chorus, and Morgan State Choir

Leonard Bernstein:

Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Sat
Sun
Mon
Wed
Wed
Wed
Mon
Mon
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri

09/10/18
09/12/18
09/17/18
09/19/18
09/24/18
09/26/18
10/01/18
10/03/18
10/08/18
10/10/18
10/13/18
10/14/18
10/15/18
10/17/18
10/17/18
10/17/18
10/22/18
10/22/18
10/23/18
10/23/18
10/23/18
10/24/18
10/24/18
10/25/18
10/25/18
10/26/18
10/26/18

MASS

2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
6:00-9:00 pm
2:30-5:30 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:45-3:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
6:30-9:00 pm
2:45-3:30 pm
3:30-6:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
5:15-6:00 pm
6:00-9:00 pm
5:15-6:00 pm
6:00-9:00 pm
5:15-6:00 pm
6:00-9:00 pm
6:15-7:00 pm
7:30 pm

Peabody Singers, Program 2

Combined Rehearsal JBH
Combined Rehearsal JBH
Combined Rehearsal GH
Combined Rehearsal GH
Combined Rehearsal GH
Combined Rehearsal GH
Combined Rehearsal GH
Combined Rehearsal JBH
Combined Rehearsal JBH
Combined Rehearsal CH
PS/PHC/MSC MSU
PS/PHC/PCC/Cast CH
Combined Rehearsal GH
PS/PHC/MSC warmup CH
POTO w/chorus CH
PS/PHC/MSC - tent  CH
PS/PHC/MSC warmup JBH
POTO w/chorus CH
POTO w/chorus —ten NPBC
PS/PHC/MSC warmup NPBC
POTO w/chorus, CC NPBC
PS/PHC/MSC warmup NPBC
POTO w/chorus NPBC
PS/PHC/MSC warmup NPBC
POTO Dress NPBC
PS/PHC/MSC warmup NPBC
Concert NPBC

Wednesday, December 5, 2018, 7:30 pm
Edward Polochick, conductor
with Peabody Chamber Orchestra and Peabody-Hopkins Chorus

John Rutter: Gloria

Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Mon
Tue

Tue

Wed
Wed

10/29/18
10/31/18
11/05/18
11/07/18
11/12/18
11/14/18
11/26/18
11/28/18
12/03/18
12/03/18
12/04/18
12/04/18
12/05/18
12/05/18

2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
3:00-3:30 pm
3:30-4:30 pm
2:45-3:30 pm
3:30-6:00 pm
6:15-7:00 pm
7:30 pm

Combined Rehearsal JBH
Combined Rehearsal JBH
Combined Rehearsal JBH
Combined Rehearsal JBH
Combined Rehearsal JBH
Combined Rehearsal JBH
Combined Rehearsal GH
Combined Rehearsal GH
PS/PHC warmup JBH

PCO w/chorus GH
PS/PHC warmup JBH
Dress Rehearsal CH
PS/PHC warmup JBH
Concert CH

Peabody Singers, Program 3

Wednesday, March 13, 2019, 7:30 pm

Emmanuel Episcopal Church, Edward Polochick, conductor

Johann Sebastian Bach: Komm, Jesu, Komm, BWV 229
Henk Badings: Trois Chansons Bretonnes

Franz Schubert: Selections from Lieder

Franz Schubert: Mass No. 2 in G major, D.167

Mon
Wed
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Wed
Wed

01/14/19
01/16/19
01/23/19
01/28/19
01/30/19
02/04/19
02/06/19
02/11/19
02/13/19
02/18/19
02/20/19
02/25/19
02/27/19
03/04/19
03/06/19
03/11/19
03/13/19
03/13/19
03/13/19

2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
6:15-7:00 pm
7:30 pm

Peabody Singers, Program 4

Tuesday, April 30, 2019, 7:30 pm
Edward Polochick, conductor

with Peabody Symphony Orchestra and Peabody-Hopkins Chorus

Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal

Dress Rehearsal |
Dress Rehearsal Il
Warmup
Concert

JBH
JBH
JBH
JBH
JBH
JBH
GH

JBH
GH

JBH
JBH
GH

JBH
JBH
JBH
GH

EEC
EEC
EEC

Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart: Mass in C minor, K.427 (‘The Great’)

Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Fri
Fri
Mon
Mon
Tue
Tue

03/25/19
03/27/19
04/01/19
04/03/19
04/08/19
04/10/19
04/15/19
04/17/19
04/22/19
04/24/19
04/26/19
04/26/19
04/29/19
04/29/19
04/30/19
04/30/19

2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
2:30-4:00 pm
4:30-6:00 pm
4:30-6:00 pm
4:30-6:00 pm
4:30-6:00 pm
2:45-3:30 pm
3:30-6:00 pm
2:45-3:30 pm
3:30-6:00 pm
6:15-7:00 pm
7:30 pm

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal
Combined Rehearsal
Combined Rehearsal
Combined Rehearsal
Combined Rehearsal
PS/PHC warmup
Dress Rehearsal |
PS/PHC warmup
Dress Rehearsal Il
PS/PHC warmup
Concert

JBH
JBH
CcD
JBH
JBH
GH
GH
GH
GH
GH
JBH
CH
JBH
CH
JBH
CH



Peabody-Hopkins Chorus 2018-2019 Schedule

Peabody Hopkins-Chorus, Program 3

Tuesday, April 30, 2019, 7:30 pm

Edward Polochick, conductor

with Peabody Symphony Orchestra and Peabody Singers

Peabody Hopkins-Chorus, Program 1

Friday, October 26, 2018, 7:30 pm

New Psalmist Baptist Church, 6020 Mariam Dr, Baltimore, MD 21215
Marin Alsop, conductor

with Peabody Opera Theatre Orchestra, Peabody Singers, Peabody
Children’s Chorus, and Morgan State Choir

Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart: Mass in C minor, K.427 (‘The Great’)

Leonard Bernstein: MASS Mon 01/14/19 4:30-6:00 pm  Rehearsal JBH

Wed 01/16/19 4:30-6:00 pm Rehearsal JBH
Mon 09/10/18 2:30-4:00 pm  Combined Rehearsal JBH Wed 01/23/19 4:30-6:00 pm  Rehearsal JBH
Wed 09/12/18 2:30-4:00 pm  Combined Rehearsal JBH Mon 01/28/19 4:30-6:00 pm  Rehearsal JBH
Mon 09/17/18 2:30-4:00 pm  Combined Rehearsal GH Wed 01/30/19 4:30-6:00 pm  Rehearsal JBH
Wed 09/19/18 2:30-4:00 pm  Combined Rehearsal GH Mon 02/04/19 4:30-6:00 pm  Rehearsal JBH
Mon 09/24/18 2:30-4:00 pm  Combined Rehearsal GH Wed 02/06/19 4:30-6:00 pm  Rehearsal GH
Wed 09/26/18 2:30-4:00 pm  Combined Rehearsal GH Mon 02/11/19 4:30-6:00 pm  Rehearsal JBH
Mon 10/01/18 2:30-4:00 pm  Combined Rehearsal GH Wed 02/13/19 4:30-6:00 pm  Rehearsal GH
Wed 10/03/18 2:30-4:00 pm  Combined Rehearsal JBH Mon 02/18/19 4:30-6:00 pm  Rehearsal JBH
Mon 10/08/18 2:30-4:00 pm  Combined Rehearsal JBH Wed 02/20/19  4:30-6:00 pm  Rehearsal JBH
Wed 10/10/18 2:30-4:00 pm  Combined Rehearsal CH Mon 02/25/19 4:30-6:00 pm  Rehearsal GH
Sat 10/13/18 6:00-9:00 pm  PS/PHC/MSC MSU Wed 02/27/19 4:30-6:00 pm  Rehearsal JBH
Sun  10/14/18 2:30-5:30pm  PS/PHC/PCC/Cast  CH Mon 03/04/19 4:30-6:00 pm  Rehearsal JBH
Mon 10/15/18 2:30-4:00 pm  Combined Rehearsal GH Wed 03/06/19 4:30-6:00 pm  Rehearsal JBH
Wed 10/17/18 2:45-3:30pm  PS/PHC/MSC warmup CH Mon 03/11/19  4:30-6:00 pm  Rehearsal JBH
Wed 10/17/18 3:30-5:30 pm  POTO w/chorus CH Wed 03/13/19  4:30-6:00 pm  Rehearsal cD
Wed 10/17/18 6:30-9:00pm  PS/PHC/MSC - tent  CH Mon 03/25/19 4:30-6:00 pm  Rehearsal JBH
Mon 10/22/18 2:45-3:30 pm  PS/PHC/MSC warmupJBH Wed 03/27/19 4:30-6:00 pm  Rehearsal JBH
Mon 10/22/18 3:30-6:30 pm  POTO w/chorus CH Mon 04/01/19  4:30-6:00 pm  Rehearsal cD
Tue  10/23/18 3:30-5:30pm  POTO w/chorus —ten NPBC Wed 04/03/19 4:30-6:00 pm  Rehearsal JBH
Tue 10/23/18 5:15-6:00 pm  PS/PHC/MSC warmup NPBC Mon 04/08/19  4:30-6:00 pm  Rehearsal JBH
Tue 10/23/18 6:00-9:00 pm  POTO w/chorus, CC NPBC Wed 04/10/19 4:30-6:00 pm  Rehearsal GH
Wed 10/24/18 5:15-6:00 pm PS/PHC/MSC warmup NPBC Mon 04/15/19 4:30-6:00 pm  Combined Rehearsal GH
Wed 10/24/18 6:00-9:00 pm POTO w/chorus NPBC Wed 04/17/19 4:30-6:00 pm  Combined Rehearsal GH
Thu  10/25/18 5:15-6:00 pm PS/PHC/MSC warmup NPBC Mon 04/22/19 4:30-6:00 pm  Combined Rehearsal GH
Thu  10/25/18 6:00-9:00 pm  POTO Dress NPBC Wed 04/24/19 4:30-6:00 pm  Combined Rehearsal GH
Fri  10/26/18 6:15-7:00 pm  PS/PHC/MSC warmup NPBC Fri  04/26/19 2:45-3:30pm  PS/PHC warmup JBH
Fri 10/26/18 7:30 pm Concert NPBC Fri 04/26/19 3:30-6:00 pm  Dress Rehearsal | CH

Mon 04/29/19 2:45-3:30pm  PS/PHC warmup JBH
Peabody Hopkins-Chorus, Program 2 Mon 04/29/19 3:30-6:00 pm  Dress Rehearsal Il CH
Wednesday, December 5, 2018, 7:30 pm Tue 04/30/19 6:15-7:00 pm  PS/PHC warmup JBH
Edward Polochick, conductor Tue 04/30/19 7:30 pm Concert CH

with Peabody Chamber Orchestra and Peabody Singers

John Rutter: Gloria

Mon 10/29/18 2:30-4:00 pm  Combined Rehearsal JBH
Wed 10/31/18 2:30-4:00 pm  Combined Rehearsal JBH
Mon 11/05/18 2:30-4:00 pm  Combined Rehearsal JBH
Wed 11/07/18 2:30-4:00 pm  Combined Rehearsal JBH
Mon 11/12/18 2:30-4:00 pm  Combined Rehearsal JBH
Wed 11/14/18 2:30-4:00 pm  Combined Rehearsal JBH
Mon 11/26/18 2:30-4:00 pm  Combined Rehearsal GH
Wed 11/28/18 2:30-4:00 pm  Combined Rehearsal GH
Mon 12/03/18 3:00-3:30 pm  PS/PHC warmup JBH
Mon 12/03/18 3:30-4:30 pm PCO w/chorus GH
Tue 12/04/18 2:45-3:30 pm PS/PHC warmup JBH
Tue 12/04/18 3:30-6:00 pm Dress Rehearsal CH
Wed 12/05/18 6:15-7:00 pm PS/PHC warmup JBH
Wed 12/05/18 7:30 pm Concert CH



